Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

EECS3342-Z

EECS3342-Z

Lecture

Lecture (LSB 106)

LSB 106

or Test (WSC)

EECS3342 Lab 01

LAS 1006

14:30

EECS3342 Lab 02

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

Office

Hours (In-Person

LAS 1002

or Zoom)

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00




